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
 

Foundation 
Slab Not on Foundation Raised Concrete Perimeter Post & Pier 
 

Basement Foundation 
 

Full Basement Partial Basement Crawl Space Slab Other 
 

Water Heater Types 
 

Gas Propane Electric Solar Tankless Other 
 

Water Supply 
 

Shared Well Public Domestic Water Well Metered None Other 



 

Energy 
 

Attic Fan Whole House Fan Smart Vent None 
 

Laundry 
 

220V/Electric Gas In Basement In Kitchen In Garage Room 
Cabinets Upper Floor Closet Laundry Sink Upr Flr Lndry Shoot  
 

Site Description 
 

On Golf Course Ranch Gated Community River Frontage Pond Seasonal Cul-de-Sac 
Corner Lot Irregular Level Lot Grade Varies Sloped Possible Split 
 

Security Features 
 

Fire Alarm Fire Suppression Sys Controlled Access Gated Security Syst Leased Security Syst Owned 
Security Syst Rented Sec Sys Prewired Audio/Video Sec Syst Smoke Detectors Window Security Bars Sec Bars w/Quick Rs 
Other Audio Recording Dev Video Recording Dev    
 

Utilities 
 

220 Volts 3 Phase 440 Volts All Electric All Public 
Natrl Gas Connected Natural Gas Avail Propane Underground Utilitie Other 
 

Road Description 
 

Alley Paved Chip and Seal Asphalt Gravel Maintenance Agrmnt 
Concrete Paved Dirt Unimproved Private 
Public Maintained None See Remarks   
 

ADA Features 
 

Handicap Accessible Access Elev Install Accessible Doors Ext. Wheelchair Lift Kitchen Cabinets Stair Lift 
Ramp Bathroom Fixtures Roll in Shower Hand Rails Other  
 

Restrictions 
 

Pets RV’s Exterior Alterations Children Signs Guests Other 
 

Sewer 
 

Public Sewer Public Available Septic Tank Septic Needed RV Septic Disposal None Other 
 

Association Includes 
 

Electricity Cable TV Gas Water Trash Lawn Maintenance 
Insurance Taxes Rec. Facilities Building Maintenance Common Area(s) Roof 
Sewer Swimming Pool Road    
 

Association Amenities 
 

Pool Spa Sauna Golf Membership Tennis Courts Athletic Facilities Club House 
Storage Picnic Area BBQ Cable TV Pets Allowed Age Restrictions  
 

Terms 
 

Cash Assumption Conventional FHA VA Loan Owner Carry 
Lease Purchase Lease Option TAS 1031 Exchange Life Estate Other 
 

Possession 
 

Negotiable At Closing Immediate Seller Rent Back Sub to Tenant Rights Other 
 

Warranty Program 
 

Builder Warranty Warranty Available Negotiable Seller Provided Other 
 

 
Documents on File 
 

Appraisal Home Inspection Radon Test Soil Test Survey Septic Inspection Well Inspection 
Leases Water Rights House Plans Lead Based Paint CC&R’s Termite Report TDS 
MDR Earthquake Environmental Hazard CLUE Report Other   
 

Bond Assessments 
 

Yes No Unknown Mello Roos Local Assessments Other 



 

*Photos Provided By 
 

Agent Waiver @ KCBOR 
Transmit to Internet: Yes/No   Publish to Realtor.com: Yes/No    
 
*Show Comments on VOW: Yes/No  *Send to Zillow: Yes/No 
 
*Show AVM on VOW: Yes/No  *Show Address on VOW: Yes/No *Publish to VOW: Yes/No 
 
NOTES: 
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